TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 28, 2023 - ROBERTSON COUNTY JURY DOCKET

THE STATE OF TEXAS VS:

20-11-21213-CR
21-02-21278-CR
21-04-21355-CR

20-12-21261-CR

21-09-21468-CR
21-09-21469-CR
21-12-21531-CR
22-05-21639-CR

22-04-21602-CR
22-04-21603-CR

22-07-21690-CR
22-09-21714-CR
22-09-21715-CR
22-09-21716-CR

22-09-21745-CR
22-09-21746-CR

Johnny Joe Mendoza, Jr.
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Brandon Michael Wells
P.R. Bond

Anthony Moore
In Jail

Javareyon Bailey
Bond - Madison Co. Bail

Tanner Boggs
Bond - Gage Gandy

Allen Kristoff
In Jail

Joe Montelongo
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Adam Varvel

Hoagie Karels

Travis Garney

Hoagie Karels

Jacob Spiegelhauer

Adam Varvel

Adam Varvel



